:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10071558

Sep 30, 2024 - 07:56 (UTC)

In epoch 314,736 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 721350 - 0.065214923 ETH®
170.01 USD

2 721351 - 0.019297610 ETH®
50.30 USD

3 721352 - 0.019289760 ETH&®
50.28 USD

4 721353 - 0.019253986 ETH®
50.19 USD

S 721354 - 0.019277575 ETH®
50.25 USD

6 721355 - 0.019290289 ETH®
50.28 USD

7 721356 - 0.019299250 ETH®
50.31 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10071558
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/314736
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/721350
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/721351
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/721352
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/721353
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/721354
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/721355
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/721356

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

721357

721358

721359

721360

721361

721362

721363

721364

721365

Validator Id

1078960

Amount

0.019299004
50.31 USD

0.019283095
50.27 USD

0.019286099
50.27 USD

0.019292518
50.29 USD

0.019304157
50.32 USD

0.019270214
50.23 USD

0.019299633
50.31 USD

0.019297954
50.30 USD

0.019286073
50.27 USD

Amount

+ 0.046232210

120.52 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/721357
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/721358
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/721359
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/721360
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/721361
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/721362
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/721363
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/721364
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/721365
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1078960

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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